Stainless Steel Air, Oil & Water Hose Reels
Mountable Stainless Steel Hose Reels
 ›  All stainless steel 304 spring rewind hose reels are designed
for harsh, corrosive environments or where hygiene is of
primary importance
 ›  Ideally suited for wash down applications in food processing,
marine and offshore
 › Spring fully enclosed and lubricated
 ›  All stainless steel swivel assemblies come complete with
PTFE washer and viton O-ring for high pressure and high
temperature
 › Adjustable guide arm for handling up to 6 positions
 ›  Multi-position ratchet lock keeps hose at desired length
No Hose, Spring Rewind, 3/8"
Order Code Specification
SSHR-15N-38 No Hose, 15m Capacity, 3/8" BSP Outlet
Hi-Vis Air & Water, Spring Rewind, 3/8"
Order Code Specification
SSHR-15-38SHV06T 15m, 3/8" BSPT Outlet
SSHR-15-38SHV08T 15m, 1/2" BSPT Outlet
Blue 1 Wire Pressure Wash,
Spring Rewind, 3/8"
Order Code Specification
SSHR-15-38SB106F 15m, 3/8" BSP Female Outlet
Non-marking Wash Down Hose,
Spring Rewind, 1/2"
Order Code Specification
SSHR-15-12SWD08T 15m, 1/2” BSPT Outlet
Other configurations available on request.
Maximum Working Temperature:
+155°C
Maximum Working
Pressure:
175 bar
Maximum Working Temperature:
+100°C
Maximum Working Pressure:
10 bar
Working Temperature:
-20°C to +80°C
Maximum Working
Pressure:
20 bar